Code TCD

Company name Transport and Industry Development Investment Joint Stock Company

Date 06/29/2021

Subject List of internal and related shareholders receiving shares in the stock issuance to pay dividend

Content:

Transport and Industry Development Investment Joint Stock Company announced the list of internal shareholders and related

shareholders receiving shares in the stock issuance to pay dividend as follows:

No. Full name Position Before receiving dividend Expected

receiving

volume

After receiving dividend

Volume  Ratio  Volume  Ratio

1 Nguyen Ho Nam Chairman of BOD 6,879,629 8.36 343,981 7,223,610 8.36

2 Nguyen Thanh Hung Deputy chairman of

BOD

3,910,752 4.75 195,538 4,106,290 4.75

3 Nguyen The Tai Deputy chairman of

BOD

307,730 0.37 15,387 323,117 0.37

4 Bui Thanh Lam Member of BOD  332,160 0.40 16,608 348,768 0.40

5 Bui Thien Phuong

Dong

 Member of BOD cum

CEO

31,100 0.04 1,555 32,655 0.04

6 Tan Bo Quan, Andy Independent member

of BOD

33,320 0.04 1,666 34,986 0.04

7 Than The Hanh Deputy CEO 20,000 0.02 1,000 21,000 0.02

8 Nguyen Duc Thai Deputy CEO 20,000 0.02 1,000 21,000 0.02

9 Nguyen Van Bac Chief Financial

Officer and Chief

Accountant

58,119 0.07 2,906 61,025 0.07

10 Nguyen Viet Cuong Head of Supervisory

Board

5,000 0.01 250 5,250 0.01

11 Huynh Thi Kim Tuyen Member of BOD 41,966 0.05 2,098 44,064 0.05

12 Nguyen Thi Thuy Linh Wife of Mr. Nguyen

Ho Nam

111,000 0.13 5,550 116,550 0.13

13 Bamboo Capital JSC Parent company 42,809,735 52.02 2,140,487 44,950,222 52.02